
SCHEDULE
OF EVENTS

1 p.m. Check-in/Registration Opens

Vendor Tables Open
Vendor Presentations
Lindblad Expeditions
Check: Europe
AESU Alumni World Travel
L&L Sporting Journeys
Sport & Entertainment Travel
USI Travel Insurance Service
AHI Travel
Gohagan & Company
Odysseys Unlimited
Orbridge
Go Next
Reception & Prize Drawings 
*Must be present to win

1-5:30 p.m.

1:30-1:40 p.m.

1:45-1:55 p.m.

2-2:10 p.m.

2:15-2:25 p.m.

2:30-2:40 p.m.

2:45-2:55 p.m.

3:00-3:25 p.m.

3:30-3:50 p.m.

3:55-4:15 p.m.

4:20-4:40 p.m.

4:45-5:10 p.m.

5:30-6:30 p.m.


