SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

1 p.m.	Check-in/Registration Opens
1-5:30 p.m.	Vendor Tables Open
	Vendor Presentations
1:30-1:40 p.m.	Lindblad Expeditions
1:45-1:55 p.m.	Check: Europe
2-2:10 p.m.	AESU Alumni World Travel
2:15-2:25 p.m.	L&L Sporting Journeys
2:30-2:40 p.m.	Sport & Entertainment Travel
2:45-2:55 p.m.	USI Travel Insurance Service
3:00-3:25 p.m.	AHI Travel
3:30-3:50 p.m.	Gohagan & Company
3:55-4:15 p.m.	Odysseys Unlimited
4:20-4:40 p.m.	Orbridge
4:45-5:10 p.m.	Go Next
5:30-6:30 p.m.	Reception & Prize Drawings *Must be present to win